14
13b
13a
ALUMINUM VERSION
34
35
28c
13c

PART LIST
LABEL REPARING KIT
HOW TO ORDER
Contains: 8, 9, 10, 11, 14, 16, 26, 20, 30, 32, 35
+ for 5 micron FR & F: 20a
+ for 25 micron FR & F: 20b
0= None
1= 0.2-2 bar
2= 0.2-4 bar
3= 0.4-8 bar
4= 0.4-10 bar
5= 0.4-12 bar
04= 1/4” NPT
06= 3/8” NPT
08= 1/2” NPT
12= 3/4” NPT
16= 1” NPT
24= 1” 1/2”NPT*
32= 2”NPT*
TYPE
FILTER ELEMENT
PRESSURE GAUGE
OPTION
MATERIAL
DIAPHRAGM &  SEALS MATERIAL
SIZE RANGE ACCESSORIES
F= Filter
FR= Filter Regulator
R= Regulator
0= None
1= 5 micron
2= 25 micron
3= 40 micron
  0= None
1S= AISI304 or AISI316 case
       (SS316 connection)
1B= AISI304 case (brass connect.)
00= None
05= No relieving
06= 1/4” gauge port
07= Automatic drain
56= No relieving
       1/4” gauge port
57= No relieving
       Automatic drain
67= 1/4” gauge port
       Automatic drain
SS= 316-316L Stainless steel
AL= Copper free aluminum alloy
FK= FKM ( WT-25° +90°C )
NB= NBR ( WT-20° +80°C )
LT= EPDM ( WT-40° +80°C )
FL= Special compound (WT-60°+90°C)
HN= HNBR (WT -60°+90°C)
0= None
2= SS bracket kit
3= Panel nut&handwheel
4= Customised Tag
5= SS bracket kit +
     nut&handwheel
6= SS bracket kit+custom.Tag
Specials
FR       06          3            1          1S            5             6          SS        FK           2            #            #